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Stage magic
Comedy Magic 14

ESMANOLO COSTA Y MINDANGUILLO 1st Prize80.00

RUARTEM SHCHUKIN 2nd Prize73.00

PTDAVID SOUSA 3rd Prize70.86

DEMAGIC MAXL 65.29

FRPEPITO 64.00

ESDONG NI & PAUL BORREL 62.29

ITSTARMAN 61.71

FRPIERRE SPIRY 60.43

FRYANN BRIEUC 57.71

RSIGOR & HORSEY 56.57

ILMICHAEL PETRICK 51.86

ITPOUBELLE 51.71

ESOLIVER & LIUBA BFL

FRALICE ECILA BFL

General Magic 20

DENIKOLAI STRIEBEL 1st Prize80.00

ITFILIBERTO SELVI 2nd Prize76.14

DELUCAS KAMINSKI 3rd Prize73.29

RUDANIEL SANKIN 69.71

ESVADIM GORDEEV & ELENA 68.86
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Stage magic
ESALVARO CORTES 68.29

ITNICK BLAZE 67.86

BETIM OELBRANDT Most Original Act66.57

ITTIZIANO CELLAI 66.43

ESGONZALO ALBIÑANA 65.43

ESDAVID DIAZ 64.71

FRYANNIS WHY 63.29

FRMERVIL 62.57

ITFRANKY MATTEW 59.71

GBTAYLOR MORGAN 58.00

GBNIKOLA ARKANE 53.29

FRCALISTA 52.29

ATRAPHAEL MACHO 50.57

CHBLOOMY BFL

Manipulation 9

DEMAURICE GRANGE 1st Prize81.14

GESERGI 2nd Prize - Invention70.29

ESG. ALEXANDER 3rd Prize66.00

FRJAD 65.71

DECASSIS 63.71
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Stage magic
ITLEONARDO PANETTI 61.57

CZADAM KOTINSKY 59.43

NLOLIVIER HENNING 58.43

BGALEKSANDAR GEORGIEV 53.14

Mental Magic 8

FRDOC 3J 3rd Prize62.43

ITRAFFAELE SCIRCOLI 61.43

FRDAMIEN DUBI Invention61.29

ESCARLOS RUBIO 60.14

DEALEXANDER KRIST 59.71

ITNICCOLO FONTANA 56.86

FRMELLE CAYCE & MR. Z 53.86

ESROBERT SIRGO BFL

Stage Illusions 5

ITALBERTO GIORGI 2nd Prize - Invention78.14

ESRAUL ALEGRIA 3rd Prize63.57

DECOLLIN 61.14

NLNIGEL 58.57

BGSTARBOY AYVON 56.57
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Close-up magic
Card Magic 12

FRROBIN DEVILLE 2nd Prize75.20

FRAIR ONE 3rd Prize73.00

DEEMIL 64.80

ESOSCAR ESCALANTE 63.60

DEDAVID BERGER 62.80

ESISAAC DECK 59.00

ESDANIEL SANCHEZ 58.60

ESENRIQUE DE LEON 57.80

ITMARIO BOVE 54.20

CHAXEL 52.80

ESROBERT SIRGO 52.60

DEEMIL SIMON 51.60

Micro Magic 10

RUVOVA 1st Prize80.00

NORUNE CARLSEN 2nd Prize73.00

PTGONÇALO GIL 3rd Prize71.60

FRMORGAN DE CECCO 3rd Prize71.60

SEADRIAN VIDELA 69.40

ESGISELL 63.60

SEJÖRGEN SONDELL 61.00
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Close-up magic
DEMARKUS BILLNER 59.20

BGGEORGI EFTIMOV 56.80

FRMATTHIEU HAMAISSI 53.80

Parlour Magic 10

ITPIERO VENESIA 1st Prize80.00

SEMARTIN HANSSON 2nd Prize72.40

ESKENNETH 2nd Prize72.40

ESADRIAN CARRATALA &KATERINA 3rd Prize71.60

ITZAZZA 63.60

GBTHE MATTER 60.60

ESMAGIC JOSE 58.80

ATTONI MITEV 53.80

ILDAVID SHMAGIC 52.00

ESMAGIC LUNA 51.80




